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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 43 Männer, 50m Freistil offene Klasse
24.1.10 - 14:15 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2009

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

offene Klasse

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 23.68 684
2. CSÜTÖRTÖKI Attila 90 ASV Wien 24.22 639
3. LONCARSKI Mario 91 ASV Wien 24.37 627

EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 24.37 627
5. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 24.53 615
6. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 25.09 575
7. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.23 565
8. MATITZ Christof 91 SC Diana Wien 25.33 559
9. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 25.73 533

10. GRASSER Alexander 90 SC Donau Wien 26.42 492
11. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 26.61 482
12. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 26.80 472
13. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.45 439

KRMPOT Simo 93 SC Diana Wien 27.45 439
15. PLIESSNIG Raphael 93 SC Diana Wien 27.74 425
16. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 27.81 422
17. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 28.17 406
18. FORMANEK Klaus 88 SC Hakoah Wien 28.21 404
19. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 28.32 400
20. SPERL Marc 94 SC Diana Wien 28.42 395
21. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 28.71 384
22. RAMADAM Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 29.04 371
23. MAYER Stefan 59 The Mermaids Wien 29.08 369

MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 29.08 369
25. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 29.51 353
26. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 29.53 352
27. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 29.56 351
28. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 29.58 351
29. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 29.78 344
30. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 29.88 340
31. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 29.99 337
32. BOGDANOVIC Ivan 94 SV Friesen Wien 30.07 334
33. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 30.09 333
34. BARLAN Hakan 96 SC Donau Wien 30.10 333
35. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 30.37 324
36. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 30.38 324
37. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 30.48 321
38. BUDINSKY Dieter 64 SC im Theresianum 30.55 318
39. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 30.56 318
40. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 30.97 306
41. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 31.13 301
42. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 31.58 288
43. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 31.66 286
44. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 31.67 286
45. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 32.00 277
46. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 32.18 272
47. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 32.20 272
48. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 32.23 271
49. GROSS Michael 62 SC Donau Wien 32.32 269
50. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 32.42 266
51. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 32.81 257
52. LEITNER Nikola 99 ASV Wien 33.04 252
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 43, Männer, 50m Freistil, offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

53. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 33.21 248
54. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 33.53 241
55. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 33.60 239
56. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 33.75 236
57. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 34.01 231
58. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 34.58 220
59. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.59 219
60. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 35.89 196
61. EBENBERGER Philipp 97 Schwimm Union Wien 36.08 193
62. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 36.40 188
63. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 36.73 183
64. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 37.00 179
65. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 37.70 169
66. BERAN Thorsten 68 SC Diana Wien 38.59 158
67. MERNYI Reinhard 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 38.73 156
68. OHNER Hermann Andreas 65 SC Diana Wien 39.20 151
69. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 39.88 143
70. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 41.25 129
71. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 41.65 126
72. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 42.03 122
73. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 42.73 116
74. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 43.32 112
75. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 43.46 111
76. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 43.79 108
77. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 44.43 103
78. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 46.20 92
79. THURNER Stanislaus 00 SC Diana Wien 46.53 90
80. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 47.37 85
81. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 50.31 71
82. FRÜHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 52.43 63
83. MESSNER Thomas 01 SV Strebersdorf 52.74 62
84. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 55.79 52
85. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 58.40 46

ZE, SE
86. PFLEGER Emil 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:01.31 39

disq. BUDINSKY Niklas 98 SC im Theresianum 40.93
101 - Frühstart

disq. METZ Benjamin 01 SC Austria Wien 58.44
101 - Frühstart

Schüler III

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 34.59 219
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 37.70 169
3. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 39.88 143
4. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 42.03 122
5. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 43.32 112
6. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 43.46 111
7. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 44.43 103
8. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 46.20 92
9. THURNER Stanislaus 00 SC Diana Wien 46.53 90

10. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 47.37 85
11. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 50.31 71
12. FRÜHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 52.43 63
13. MESSNER Thomas 01 SV Strebersdorf 52.74 62
14. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 55.79 52
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 43, Knaben, 50m Freistil, Schüler III

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

15. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 58.40 46
ZE, SE

16. PFLEGER Emil 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:01.31 39
disq. METZ Benjamin 01 SC Austria Wien 58.44

101 - Frühstart

AK 25 Masters

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 23.68 684
2. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 26.61 482

AK 30 Masters

1. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 26.80 472
2. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 28.32 400

AK 35 Masters

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 24.37 627
2. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 30.97 306

AK 40 Masters

1. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 28.71 384
2. BERAN Thorsten 68 SC Diana Wien 38.59 158

AK 45 Masters

1. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 25.09 575
2. BUDINSKY Dieter 64 SC im Theresianum 30.55 318
3. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 32.00 277
4. GROSS Michael 62 SC Donau Wien 32.32 269
5. OHNER Hermann Andreas 65 SC Diana Wien 39.20 151

AK 50 Masters

1. MAYER Stefan 59 The Mermaids Wien 29.08 369
2. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 30.38 324


